

Nutrition Facts

15 servings
per container

Serving size
1 bar (35 g)

Calories **150**
per serving

| Amount/serving | %Daily Value* |
|--------------------------|---------------|
| Total Fat 7 g | 9% |
| Saturated Fat 2 g | 10% |
| <i>Trans</i> Fat 0 g | |
| Polyunsaturated Fat 1 g | |
| Monounsaturated Fat 3 g | |
| Cholesterol 10 mg | 3% |

| Amount/serving | %Daily Value* |
|--------------------------------|---------------|
| Sodium 85 mg | 4% |
| Total Carbohydrate 14 g | 5% |
| Dietary Fiber 4 g | 14% |
| Total Sugars 6 g | |
| Includes 4 g Added Sugars | 8% |
| Protein 10 g | 16% |

Vitamin D 0 mcg 0% • Calcium 60 mg 5% • Iron 1 mg 6%
Potassium 130 mg 3%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: Peanuts, Cocoa Whey Crisps (Whey Protein Isolate, Whey Protein Concentrate, Tapioca Starch, Cocoa Powder [Processed with Alkali]), Chicory Root Fiber, Chocolate Flavored Coating (Cane Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Cocoa Powder, Sunflower Lecithin, Salt), Pea Crisps (Pea Protein, Rice Starch), Pea Protein, Non-GMO Soluble Corn Fiber, Chocolate Chips (Cane Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter), Tapioca Syrup, Cane Sugar, Vegetable Glycerin, Sunflower Oil, Sunflower Lecithin, Himalayan Pink Salt, Natural Flavors, Almonds, Pomegranate Juice Powder, Stevia Leaf Extract, Mixed Tocopherols (Mixed Tocopherols, Sunflower Oil) to preserve freshness.

Allergen Statement: Contains peanuts, tree nuts (almond), milk. This product is manufactured in a plant that also processes egg, soy, and tree nut ingredients.

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.

Distributed By: Beachbody, LLC, Santa Monica, CA 90404
1 (888) 575-8410

BEACHBAR®